
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E18008416 PCN Date: 07JUN18

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
PCI EXPRESS RIGHT ANGLE CARD EDGE CONNECTOR

Description of Changes 
1. 2D drawing (location: page 1, D3) before change: there are three holes on the housing; After change: The three holes will be removed out of housing. 2. 2D drawing 
(location: page 1, D3) before change: There is only a company logo location on the connector; After change: TE logo will be added on connector. 3. Actual connector before 
change: The actual connector does not have company logo; After change: TE logo will be added on connector.
Other attachments: 
Detail Description of change

Reason for Changes: 
Document Clarification. The change is to make the appearance of connectors on the drawing same as the actual samples. And the change is to add TE logo on connector.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

17DEC2018
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

18FEB2019

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

117614651 NO
117614652 NO
117614653 NO
17614652 NO
17614653 NO
217614651 NO
217614652 NO
217614653 NO
217614654 NO
317614651 NO
317614653 NO
317614654 NO
517614652 NO

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 
Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 
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Drawing Number Related Part Number Customer Part Number Current Revision New Revision 
1761465 117614651, 217614651 C
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