

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: E-18-008416

PCN Date: 07-JUN-18

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

PCI EXPRESS RIGHT ANGLE CARD EDGE CONNECTOR

Description of Changes

1. 2D drawing (location: page 1, D3) before change: there are three holes on the housing; After change: The three holes will be removed out of housing. 2. 2D drawing (location: page 1, D3) before change: There is only a company logo location on the connector; After change: TE logo will be added on connector. 3. Actual connector before change: The actual connector does not have company logo; After change: TE logo will be added on connector. **Other attachments:**

Detail Description of change

Reason for Changes:	
Document Clarification. The change is to make the appe	earance of connectors on the drawing same as the actual samples. And the change is to add TE logo on connector.
Estimated Dates:	
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):
	17-DEC-2018
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
	18-FFB-2019

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-1761465-1	NO	2.000.8					2
1-1761465-2	NO						
1-1761465-3	NO						
1761465-2	NO						
1761465-3	NO						
2-1761465-1	NO						
2-1761465-2	NO						
2-1761465-3	NO						
2-1761465-4	NO						
<u>3-1761465-1</u>	NO						
<u>3-1761465-3</u>	NO						
3-1761465-4	NO						
<u>5-1761465-2</u>	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
<u>1761465</u>	1-1761465-1, 2-1761465-1		С	

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-1761465-1	NO						
<u>1761465-2</u>	NO						
<u>1761465-3</u>	NO						
2-1761465-1	NO						
1							

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Nulliber(s)	Difference
2-1761465-2	NO						
2-1761465-3	NO						
3-1761465-3	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
<u>1761465</u>	2-1761465-1		С	

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-1761465-1	NO						
1-1761465-2	NO						
1-1761465-3	NO						
1761465-2	NO						
<u>1761465-3</u>	NO						
2-1761465-1	NO						
2-1761465-2	NO						
2-1761465-3	NO						
2-1761465-4	NO						
3-1761465-3	NO						
3-1761465-4	NO						
5-1761465-2	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
<u>1761465</u>	1-1761465-1		С	

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-1761465-1	NO						
1-1761465-2	NO						
1-1761465-3	NO						
<u>1761465-3</u>	NO						
2-1761465-1	NO						
2-1761465-2	NO						
2-1761465-3	NO						
2-1761465-4	NO						
3-1761465-1	NO						
3-1761465-3	NO						
3-1761465-4	NO						
5-1761465-2	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
1761465	1-1761465-1		С	

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-1761465-2	NO	-					
1-1761465-3	NO						
2-1761465-1	NO						
2-1761465-3	NO						
2-1761465-4	NO						
3-1761465-3	NO						
3-1761465-4	NO						
5-1761465-2	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-1761465-1	NO						
<u>1-1761465-2</u>	NO						
1-1761465-3	NO						
<u>1761465-3</u>	NO						
2-1761465-1	NO						
2-1761465-2	NO						
2-1761465-3	NO						
2-1761465-4	NO						
3-1761465-1	NO						
3-1761465-3	NO						
3-1761465-4	NO						
5-1761465-2	NO						

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	Customer Part Number	Current Revision	New Revision
<u>1761465</u>	2-1761465-1		С	